
Working Group Name: Community Engagement  

Last Name First Name  Email  

Boutin-Foster (co-chair) Carla Carla.Boutin-Foster@downstate.edu  

Sutton (co-chair) Victor Victor.Sutton@msdh.ms.gov  

Eng Eugenia eugenia_eng@unc.edu  

German Jacquilyn Jacquilyn.German@msdh.ms.gov  

Turner Erica enturner@umc.edu  

Bentz Michael mb4662@cumc.columbia.edu  

Hastings  Julia jhastings2@albany.edu  

Moore Pamela pmoore6@umc.edu  

Foti Nicole Nicole.Foti@ucsf.edu  

Norwood Arnita afn30@msstate.edu  

Bernard Mark Mark.Bernard@downstate.edu  

Jumbo Adiebonye Adiebonye.Jumbo@downstate.edu  

Olaye Iredia Iredia.Olaye@downstate.edu  

Anjali Purohit Anjali.purohit@nih.gov  

Lisle Hites  lhites@ua.edu  

Campbell Brenda brenda.w.campbell@jsums.edu  

Addison Clifton clifton.addison@jsums.edu  

Paul Cotton paul.cotton@nih.gov  
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